Sirgo Operating Inc.

WwDQSU #137
Lea County, N.M.

e i i ;o
31 SO § R R

419

907
1397
1856
2567
2709
3202
3483
3900

STATE OF TEXAS §

COUNTY OF MIDLAND {

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
August , 1989,

Pererson Drilling Company

y X

Ly

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

3/4 -

1/2
1 1/2
1 3/4
4 1/4

1/4
1/2

i

By: Ray Peterson

Ray Peterson

D =88 3 278

day of

on behalf of

Notary Public for Mi
My Commission expires: Y’Z—?Z/ Texas -

%&and County,

~ ALICE KEEL
% Notary Public, State of Texas
2/ My Comm. Expires: 8-2-92




