Sirgo Operating Inc. WDQSU #137 Lea County, N.M.

1730/2 + Marte 31-24-38

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

419		3/4
907		1/2
1397	1	1/2
1856	1	3/4
2567	4	1/4
2709	3	
3202	1	
3483		1/4
3900		1/2

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND 1

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>8th</u> day of <u>August</u>, 1989, by <u>Ray Peterson</u> on behalf of

___Peterson_Drilling_Company_____

U.e Notary Public for Midland County,

My Commission expires: 8-Z-92 Texas

ALICE KEEL Notary Public, State of Texas My Comm. Expires: 8-2-92